
NORTHWEST HOCKEY LEAGUE 
2021-2022 
 Calendar 

 Orig: 05/13/2021 
Rev: 11/04/2021

Date Day Activity Comments 
July 14 Wednesday Board Meeting 6:00 pm Zoom  

August 10 Tuesday Board Meeting 
6:00 pm Zoom  
(Tentative Fall Team Counts)

September 6 Monday Labor Day 

September 7 Tuesday Board Meeting 
6:00 pm Zoom or in person (TBD) 
 (Final Team Counts due Sunday 9/12)

September 19 Sunday Scheduling Meeting 
8:00 AM – 2:00 PM (All levels) 
In Person if Allowed

September 19 Sunday Coaches Meeting 
8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
In Person if allowed

September 29 Wednesday Draft Sheets Due. 

October 1 Friday 
Pre-Tier 
League Games Begin 

If draft forms are not on file, as well as 
emails of all coaches and managers then 
games are forfeited until forms are 
turned in. 

October 11 Monday Columbus Day 

October 12 Tuesday  
Board Meeting TENTATIVE

Rules & Conduct (tbd)

6:15 pm R&E As Needed 
7:00 pm Zoom  

November 14 Sunday Pre-Tier League Games End Score sheets due 11:00am Monday 11/15

November 16 Tuesday 
Board Meeting  

Rules & Conduct (tbd)

6:15 pm R&E As Needed 
7:00 pm Zoom 
NWHL Registered rosters due

November 20 Saturday Re-Tier Scheduling 

Centre at North Park – Franklin Park 
9am:  Midget and Bantam 
10am: PeeWee 
11am: Squirt and Mites

December 3 Friday League Post Tier Begins 

January 11 Tuesday  
Board Meeting  

Rules & Conduct (tbd) 

6:15 pm R&E As Needed 
7:00 pm Zoom 
Coach of the Year Nominations and 
Write-ups due 

January 17 Monday MLK Holiday 

February 13 Sunday Super Bowl 

February 20 Sunday Post Tier League Play Ends All Score sheets due 11 am Monday 2/21

February 21 Monday Presidents Day 

February 23 Wednesday 
Board Meeting 
Tournament Meeting 
Rules & Conduct (tbd)

7:00 pm Zoom 
(Tentative spring counts) 

February 24 Thursday Coach of the Year Banquet Centre at North Park, 6:30 p.m. 



NORTHWEST HOCKEY LEAGUE 
2021-2022 
 Calendar 
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Rev: 11/04/2021

Date Day Activity Comments 

February 25 Friday NWHL Tournament Begins 

March 12-13 Fr-Sun NWHL Tournament Finals 

March 22 Tuesday Spring counts due to Rebecca via email 

March 26 Saturday Spring Scheduling Meeting 

Centre at North Park  
(TIMES TENTATIVE) 
8:30 am Peewees/Bantam/Midgets 
10:00 am Squirts/Mites

April 1 Friday Spring League Play Begins 

April 5 Tuesday NWHSL Registered rosters due 

April 17 Sunday Easter

May 8 Sunday Mothers Day 

May 10 Tuesday 
Board Meeting TENTATIVE

Rules & Conduct (tbd)

6:15 pm R&E As Needed 
7:00 pm Franklin Park TBD 
(President, Treasurer Board Nominations)

May 29 Sunday Spring League Play Ends  
All Score sheets due by 11:00 am Monday 
5/24

May 30 Monday Memorial Day 

June 3 Friday NWHSL Tournament Begins  

June 12 Sunday NWHSL Tournament Ends  

June 14 Tuesday Board Meeting 7:00 pm Franklin Park Community Center 


